1. A=A
11 2xEA HMazmgaE gHx

12 M=o 4%

> Z32|EQ| MATIELE foo = 24
> 232 E0| EHYA S E. = 26986
» Z32|E0| CHeEY Yo = 245
> Ho| MAJFYE f= 400
> HZo| EbgAS: E, = 200,000

Fo| £Ho5Y ve = 190 kN/m’
Yo = 100  kN/m’
> 2ol CHRl5Y Yo = 100 kN/m’
> ol UROEZ:  © = 300
b EUT SR ERAA D) : Ko =1-sin® =
> HEXO NX| 7pH3 : N = 15
> YEXS| ZotE: Hlo| 7HEEL v o= 045
14 gets
b LD B DB-24X& = 124800
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3. i3 At

31 13™skE

> THAS - 2O LHO| M XtSA L

> EI5tS (XI5t 0j1ne)

190 x 015 = 2850 kN/m?
> ELSIE (XISt 12d)
190 x 015 + 100 x 000 = 2850  kN/m?
3.2 gl
b O SIS DB -24 Mg
@ s34A=
E I %7 D(m) 015<D<«1 1<D<?2 2<D<3 D<3
EAHA S | 0.3 0.2 0.1 0.0
i = 0.3
@ H& SefEof 285t= stEW,) - UESHES Sei2o] HES
P.= 960 kN/m
Po= P x (1 + i ) = 90 x ( 1 + 03 ) = 124800 KkN/m?
® FHO| 2835t= 55 W)
W,= 100 x 05 = 5000 kN/m?
33 4HEY
> X|St=2| 0|2
- BN &Chof 285te S EHEY
05 x 190 x 0250 = 2375  kN/m?
- BH| StCtof] 2 85te S EHEY
2375 + 05 x 190 x 3.100 = 31825 kN/m?
> X|St=% g
- BN T 85te S EEY
05 x 190 x 0250 = 2375  kN/m?
- BH| X|5t9| MTHof| 2 8ote SEHEY
2375 + 05 x 190 x 0750 = 9500  kN/m?
- BH| StCtof] 2 85te S EHEY
9500 + 05 x 100 x 2350 = 21250 kN/m?
3.4 X|&H20t
- BH| X|5t9| MTHof| 2 8ote SEHEY = 0000  kN/m?
- BH| stCtof 2835t X|stgt
0000 + 100 x 2350 = 23500 kN/m?



4. 5= 5

41 A™StE

> AHXE - T2 LHO| A KpSH A
[SelfWeight =] .|
Load Case Mame
[‘\E.ﬂ.[l L0AD =1

Load Group MName
(Default = I

~Self weight Factor

[55T%-4
gy
z ‘!'/
I
gt
b
% [0
¥ [0
z [0

Load Case | % [¥ [ Z [ Group
DEAD LOAD 0 0O -1 Default

2N e —
’—Operation

Add Modify | Delete I
Llose

2.850 kN/m?




> LSS (X|ot4=9f 1Y)
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2.375 kN/m?

9.500 kN/m?

21.500 kN/m?

23.500 kN/m?
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124.800 kN

5.000 kN/m?




5. 5= =gt
b o ET]0] S| 2 GRS SHEHVO| Che B4
h<20mof O, oy = 10

h > 20m O CHBlA], Oy = 1.05 - 0025 x h = 1025 > 0875 ( h = 1000 )
Oy = 1.025
51 A431% Z2EA|
> AAl
Load e SEEES +H515 .

e

Comb. S4E  Rela 2 RS g Asa 2 Age 8

Comb 1 1.400 1.400

Comb 2 1.400 1.400

Comb 3 1.200 1.640 1.600 1.600

Comb 4 1.200 1.640 1.600 1.600

Comb 5 1.200 1.640 0.800 1.600

Comb 6 1.200 1.640 0.800 1.600

Comb 7 0.900 1.640 1.600

Comb 8 0.900 1.640 1.600

52 ALR SIS ZEA|
Load e SEEES S .

e

Comb. S4F  Rela 2 Age g Aga 2 Age 8

Comb 1 1.000 1.000

Comb 2 1.000 1.000

Comb 3 1.000 1.025 1.000 1.000

Comb 4 1.000 1.025 1.000 1.000

Comb 5 1.000 1.025 0.500 1.000

Comb 6 1.000 1.025 0.500 1.000

Comb 7 0.500 1.025 1.000

Comb 8 0.500 1.025 1.000



6. THHE el

6.1 Aots AEA
> HH 2
-DHER

MIDAS/Civil
POST-FROCESSOR
FLATE FORCE
MOMENT -Mxx

2.231
l.661
1.071
0.481
0.000
-0.4899
-1.289
-1.880
-2.470
-3.060
-3.650
-4.240

CBall: ULTI

MEX : 1

MIN : 75

FILE: DUCT

UNIT: kN-m/m

DRTE: 05/31/2013

" VIEW-DIRECIION

:-0.483 f
Z: 0.25%
- RHE = (Myy)

MIDAS/Civil
POST-FROCESSOR
FLATE FORCE
MOMENT-Myy

5.369
3.952
2.535
1.118
0.000
-1.716
-3.133
-4.548%
-5.968
-7.383
-B8.800
-10.217
CBall: ULTI
MAX i 1
MIN : 1
FILE: DUCT
UNIT: kN-m/m
DATE: 05/31/2013
"~ VIEW-DIRECTION
H:-0.483 t
B TR
Z: 0.259




HEFEE(VXX)

MIDAS/Civil
POST-FROCESSOR
FLATE FORCE
SHEAR-Vxx

25.106
19.434
13.762
g.091
0.000

-3.253
-5.924
-14.5%9%
-20.268
-25.940
-31.611
-37.283

CBall: ULTI

MAX i 1

MIN : 1

FILE: DUCT

UNIT: kN/m

DATE: 05/31/2013

"~ VIEW-DIRECTION

H:-0.483 !

HEFE(Vyy)

MIDAS/Civil
POST-FROCESSOR

FLATE FORCE
SHEAR-Vyy

12.756

10.073

7.389

4.70%

2.021

0.000

-3.348

-6.030

-8.714
-11.387
-14.081
-16.765

CBall: ULTI

MRX

MIN

FILE: DUCT

UNIT: kN/m

DATE: 05/31/2013
VIEW-DIRECTICON

0.483 !

g
1




6.2 AH2SIE HAEA|
> HH =2
- DO E & (Mxx)

MIDAS/Civil
POST-FROCESSOR
FLATE FORCE
MOMENT -Mxx

l.421
1.0581
0.681
0.311
0.000
-0.42%
-0.800
-1.170
-1.540
-1.910
-2.280
-2.650

CBall: SERV

MEX : 1

MIN : 75

FILE: DUCT

UNIT: kN-m/m

DRTE: 05/31/2013

VIEW-DIRECTICH

X:-0.483 f

LB e

Z: 0.25%

- ROE = (Myy)

MIDAS/Civil
POST-FROCESSOR
FLATE FORCE
MOMENT-Myy

3.364
2.478
1.591
0.70%
0.000
-1.068
-1.954
-2.840
-3.72¢
-4.613
-5.493
-6.385

CBall: SERV

MAX i 1

MIN : 1

FILE: DUCT

UNIT: kN-m/m

DATE: 05/31/2013

"~ VIEW-DIRECTION

H:-0.483 t

¥:-0 7 V

Z: 0.259




7. CHHAA

> ZEZH

fo= 24 MPa , f,= 400 MPa
By = 0.85 ., ®;= 085 ., ®,= 075
H4pmME M, = 10217  kN'm , A4mota v, = 37.283 kN
CHHO| ZJH H = 20000  mm o Z B = 100000 mm
o E)d. = 50.00 mm 25 710d= 150.00  mm
P, = (0.85xByxfy /f,)x{ 600/ (600 + f,)} = 0.02601
Poax = 0.75%P, = 0.01951
Pmin = Max(0.25V (fy)/f,, 1.4/f) = 0.00350
> LZHE HE
-EZE HE
AMgEI2 = H 13 @ 200 mm + H 0 @ 200 mm (dg= 50
H O @ 200 mm + H 0 @ 20 mm (d,= 150
= 633.500 mm? . P=A/(BD) = 0.00422
SBEALBEA S7422Z0| a = (A)/(0.85f,B) = 12422 mm
OM, = O¢f,AsD - a/2) = 30970712710  N-mm
= 30971 kN'm > Mu= 10217 kNm .. .. OKIl
-LeEaY Y HIH HE
A~257t23 Z20la= 3981 mmZ 7}H
As = M, / {@f,:(D - a/2)} = 203.028  mm?
a = (A, / (0.85f,B) = 3981 mm .. ZbM D H|SE 0K
Preq = IMy/(®¢f,(D - a/2)}] / (BD) = 0.00135 => 4/3 P, = 000180
L QMY reqA, = P x (BD) = 202500  mm? < AFREAZ oK

HIH HAE : Pmin £ P < Pmax ....OK!l!

> MEHE ZE
OV, = O,1/6-Vf,-B-D / 1000 = 91.856 kN

Vu < ®vVe ... MEHE 20| T Qict



> AN EMEE
AHE3E BHE Mo = 6.385 kN-m

n=E/E= 7

P=As/(BD)= 0.00422

k=-np+ V(np) +2np) = 0215 , j= 0.928

x=kD= 32250 mm

f.=2My/ Bx(D - x/3) = 2844  MPa

fo = My / (A¢(D - x/3)) = 7238 MPa < 06fy = 2400 MPa ... OKH
dy = 5000 mm dcl = 50.00 mm

A = (2dy-B)/ B4 = 20000.000  mm?

=

Z3LZ|E QAY AT 7+ 7tatolof HiX| == B2 SHtA2 T

T A2 2L OI5tZ ot0{of oLt

ojo

Moz Zfute g

210

s = 375 : - 25 ¢ = 979.26
S
210

s = 300 = 87041
fs

o7|M, c. = d. - dy/2 = 4350 mm

Qe Mol B2t = 20000 mm < 870.41 mm eyl





